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
# in kitchon, 3 bodroom Chfll ¦ jII *, 9»rago and

workshop, patio, endoi

I WATERFRONT INCOME PRODUCING: l,’SZ£, a5S£ I¦ with 2 bedrooms, 2 baths, living room, kitchon, screened porch. Two ad- I
¦ ditional cottages with 2 bedrooms, 1 bath, living room, kitchon/dining area. S
B All furnished including appliances. Pier, boathouse for 2 boats, bunkhouse 8
¦ looping 4. Workshop with power; property bulkheaded. If
« Owner Financing Available REDUCED TO $67,000 9

I ELEGANT ONE STORY on ,f I
I kitchen/den combo wth fireplace, £2 jO Carport, storage §

area, patio. THE TIME TO BUY A

I VICTORIAN DUPLEX: ** SOL I> SUS II places, 2 bedrooms, 2 full baths, mo V*-4 ¦
I LUXURY COUNTRY HOME I¦ woods, 3 floors with luxury features such as sauna, bars, 2 magnificent B
¦ •f°n *fireplaces, deluxe kitchen, 4 bedrooms, 4 baths. ¦
I NEW BRICK; WATER ACCESS SaSaS&ESTS I
8 rooms ' 2 baths, utility room, cedar lined closets; beautiful private back- 8B vi $49,500 B
I BUY A HOMESITE NOW FOR RETIREMENT: |
I IN TOWN WATERFRONT:

i swimmingpool, pier, marble foyer or OAf II star from
most ma|or rooms, outstani U*'

I WOODED LOT near .Country Club SB,OOO I
I IN TOWN PRIVACY One story brick; 4 bedrooms, IVt baths (room I

n aon,
» dining room, eat-in kitchen, CJ 111 r large, B

beautifully landscaped tot; iw

I WATER VIEW ON GOLF COURSE I
B room with dining area, kitchen with dining area, deck screened porch, work- B
U shop 25x25, garage with electric door. Extra lot included $129,000 S

I WATERFRONT LOT: £ I
I COMMERCIAL INVESTMENT: 5 I
B town traffic With Fixtures and Inventory $49,500 B8 Without Fixtures NEGOTIABLE I

1 COUNTRY 3 bedrooms ' 1 bath ' ,ivin9 room ' Mt*in 8

I CIRCA 1900 TWO-STORY BRICK: I
B dining room, den, kitchen, downtarrs bedroom and bath; six rooms and BB hath upstairs; kitchen adjoining deck and screened porches; 2 plus car BB garag«, workshop SIOO,OOO BB Additional land and guest house with two apartments $25,000 B
B DDIPCn Tfl CCII V Like new rn great condition! 3 bedrooms, 1 bath, BB nIUEU 1 U OF,l 1 > |j vjn g room, eat-in kitchen, water and boat B8 access ___

$24,000 1

I TWO STORY BRICK WITH GUEST HOUSE: I
maintained. LR, d study; 3 large bed-

B rooms with two figpßjßß ed porch, basement B¦ appliances, drapi ed lot. Guest house 8
income producing.

I VICTORIAN CHARM IN TOWN: SS I8 dining room, den, eat-in kitchen, 2-car garage $75,000 B
B fIWMCD lAIII| CIIIAiinC one story brick on beautiful tot. Liv- B¦ Uffncn WILL MNANLt rng room, dining area, kitchen, utility B
B area, den, 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, 1 car garage, patio, unbelievable 8
I utilities $45,900 B

I HISTORIC DISTRICT I
B laundry room, 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, 5 fireplaces, woodburning stove, also B8 studio apartment and lovely garden. Ideal for conversion to rental units. B8 PRICED TO SELL $60,000 fl

I INCOME PRODUCING: SSETtSSI -

‘ KSTiS I
E with hookups in downtown location $42,500 fl

| IN TOWN WATERVIEW: I
1 and decoratad 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, gAI .EE sen/den, fl
¦ utility room, dock, 2 fireplaces, data fl

I IN TOWN: Lot for ute l<M hom* REDUCED TO $3,500 I
I 34 ACRE HOMESITE: SS - •ygg |

IH JONES
3185 REAL ESTATE mBL Edenton

Broad St. Call Terry Jones At 919-482-7522 BBKBSBi N.C.
482-2286.

FOR RENT Large 3BR mobile home on Base Rd. Partially furnished. $175.00
per month includes lot rent.

HICKORY LANE Attractive home in wooded setting. Features LR (fireplace)
den, kitchen, 3 BR, 2full baths. $59,000.

COUNTRY CLUB DR. With water privileges; features LR, DR kitchen 2 fullbath ?’J BR Plus 4tR BR or den - Attached 2 car garage with AC workshop; cedarpaneled back porch; super storage. 185,000.

COLONY DR. Neat 4 yr. old home on large lot. Features family room
(fireplace), Florida room, 3 BR, bath, utility room, carport. This one is uniquely
different. Call me. $45,000.

INCOME PRODUCING, HISTORIC DISTRICT Restored home has everything
for comfortable living; LR DR, kitchen, den 3 BR, 2 full baths, plus three apart-
ments bringing in sizeable income. $105,000.

GRANVILLE ST. HISTORIC DISTRICT lLgant two story home has all you
need for comfortable family living; If,DR, den, kitchen, 4 BR, utility
room, garage. Easy walking distancCll%-W. Edenton. Assumable mortgage
at 9 per cent.

QUEEN ANNE Attractive brick home on large corner lot. Features LR-DR
combo; kitchen, familyroom w-fireplace, 3 BR, 2baths, garage. $75,000.

TWIDDY AVE. Neat brick home den, kitchen-dining area,
3 BR, 2 baths, fenced backyard. Ne^^J^U

MORGAN PARK Brand new! Cedar siding, featuring great room (fireplace),
DR, kitchen, 3 BR, 2 baths, utilityroom, deck. $72,000.

HWY. 17 Brand new! 1750 sq. ft. brick construction. Features great room with
fireplace, DR, kitchen, 3 BR, 2 baths, utilityroom, deck. $89,500.

HWY. 17 S. -Only 1 " AAITDRPTF IV>Utchen, DR, bath, 3
BR, screened front pore! | |\f|v |

HWY. 17 —l2 year old home on large wooded lot; features LR, den, dining area
kitchen, 3BR, IV4baths. $42,000. OWNER FINANCING.

RIVERTON, SALE OR RENT Brick, 8 yrs. oldon Vi acre lot features LR, den,
kitchen, 3 BR, 2 baths. $56,900.

MORGAN PARK Luxury home with3,000 ft. including LR, DR, kitchen, 3 BR, 2
baths, solarium, library, rec. room, workshop, fullacre lot. More. $98,500.

RIVERTON Attractive brick construction features LR, den, kitchen, utility
room, 3 BR, 2 baths, carport. $55,900.

COUNTRY CLUB DR. 3 yr. old brick home located in prime residential area.
Two stories features 3,000 ft. with LR, kitchen, DR, den w-fireplace, library,
recreation room, 3 BR, 3 baths, double garage plus many extras. Beautiful wooded
lotand ASSUMABLE mortgage at 9Vi per cent. $115,000.

I

QUEEN ANNE Brick construction with LR, den, 3 BR, kitchen, lVfe baths.
Storage shed. $55,000.

CHOWAN RIVER FRONTAGE Fea£ A| f\neled LR w-fireplace, kit-
chen, 3 BR, bath, screened porch facing Ufargain.

BERTIE COUNTY Only 12 mi. from Edenton. 7Vfe acres including fish pond;
country home. $60,000.

SWIMMING POOL 2700 sq. ft. brick home with LR, familyroom w-fireplace;
kitchen, 4 BR, 2Vi baths plus a sewing room. Patio area. OWNER FINANCING.

$85,000.

MONTPELIER DR. WITH WATER PRIVILEGES Brick construction on large
lot. Only 2 yrs. old, features LR, kitchen-DR combo, den (fireplace, 4 BR, 2 baths,
double garage. $78,000.

ALBEMARLESOUND Brick ranch with LR, DR, kitchen, den w-fireplace, 3
BR, 2V6 baths, double garage on large lot.Lots of tall trees. $79,500.

CAPE COLONY Shingle home on canal features LR, kitchen, 3 BR, bath,
garage. Private boat ramp. $39,000.

CAPE COLONY 2 yr. old home features LR, kitchen, 2 BR, bath, and deck.
LESS THAN $5,000 down and pick up 13 per cent mortgage. $32,000.

BASE ROAD Very neat brick construction features LR, kitchen, 3 BR, bath,
carport on V& acre lot $39,000.

COMMERCIAL l2 acres in prime location,

BUILDINGLOTS ... , ,

SOUNDSHORE DR. Large shade trees, bulkheaded; beautiful view of the
Albemarle Sound; withinwalking distance of country club. $33,500.

BELLA VISTA Vt acre, wooded.

Others, too numerous to list.

Produce grower or fishermen, do you
need boxes or pallets? We make to
customer's specifications. Contact New
Hope Box and Tie, P. O. Box 49, Durants
Neck, N.C. 27930. Phone 264-2366 days,
264-2571 nights.

FOR SALE
One acre of land on State highway
Sunbury, N.C.

V 2 acre of land, 2 mobile homes, Sunbury,
N.C.

Call Fletcher's Realty, 357-1450.
0ct.8,15,22,chg.

TRUCKS ATIQW PRICES

We re Clearing Out Our 1981 TRUCKS...

COME IN AND SAVE!
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